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ACROSS

&
4. A male child

5.

6. A person who likes to search for

The twin brother of Esau

Suffering from a lack of food

and kill wild animals

. The oldest son of Isaac who

loved to hunt
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DOWN
2. Preparing food by heating it

3. Two children born to the same
mother on the same occasion

5. A dish of meat and vegetables
cooked slowly in liquid
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COOKING
STEW

HUNTER
BOY

TWINS
JACOB

STARVING
ESAU
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Genesis 25:19-34

Esau Sells His Birthright
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Esau Sells His Birthright to Jacob
Genesis 25:19-34
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 12-2-94

. 26-6-8-3-10

. 13-18-6-16

. 10-3-7-18

. 18-12-13-2

. 19-16-4-12-13-24

. 8-3-3-20-9-4-15

. 10-9-24-12-19-24-9-15-19-12

JACOB
COOKING

BOYS STEW
ESAU TWIN

BIRTHRIGHT
HUNTER
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A birthright for a bow of stew!



